Feb 3, Monday
Feb 10, Monday
Feb 20, Thursday
Feb 25, Tuesday

Mar 4, Tuesday
Mar 6, Thursday

Mar 7, Friday
Mar 11, Tuesday
Mar 18, Tuesday

Apr 1, Tuesday
Apr 3, Thursday

Apr 8, Tuesday
Apr 10, Thursday

Apr 18, Friday

Decatur Heritage Christian Academy

Tennis 2025 v2

Austin
Whitesburg Christian
ASCTE
Covenant Christian
Cullman Christian
Shoals Christian
Lauderdale County
ASCTE
Athens Bible
Westminster Christian
Lindsay Lane
Westminster Christian
JP I

Sectionals

Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Rogersville
Pt Mallard
Pt Mallard
Dublin Park
Pt Mallard
Dublin Park
Pt Mallard

Pt Mallard

3:30
4:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

4:00 (?)
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

All Day

B/G

B/G

B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G



